Data rates in 64 kbps
steps up to 2.048
Mbps.
For 2- or 4-wire
copper circuits.
Standalone chassis
or rackmount card
versions.

Weight — 3.0 K
Specifications
Ordering Information
Item Code
G.HDSL Modem Standalone
G.HDSL Modem Standalone with G.703 Interface MDU248A-G703
G.HDSL Modem Standalone with X.21 Interface MDU248A-X21
G.HDSL Modem Standalone with V.35 Interface MDU248A-V35
G.HDSL Modem Standalone with 10Mbps Ethernet Interface                MDUE248A
G.HDSL Modem Rack Mount Card
G.HDSL Modem Rackmount Card with G.703 Interface MDU248C-G703
G.HDSL Modem Rackmount Card with X.21 Interface MDU248C-X21
G.HDSL Modem Rackmount Card with V.35 Interface MDU248C-V35
G.HDSL Modem Rackmount Card with 10Mbps Ethernet Interface MDUE248C
Rackmount Chassis RMU2048-R2